
The Use of English Song
by Yuli Astutik

Submission date: 12-May-2023 09:24PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2091381113
File name: n_i_n_g_S_k_i_l_l_s_T_h_r_o_u_g_h_Onl_i_n_e_L_e_a_r_n_i_n_g.pdf (298.59K)
Word count: 4735
Character count: 25134



1

2

3

7



2

4

4

5

11



6

8

12



2

2

3

5

13







7





6

10



19



15

16

17

18



2

3

9

14







7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

The Use of English Song
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ojs.uma.ac.id
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

jurnal.unimus.ac.id
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

eprints.walisongo.ac.id
Internet Source

etheses.uinmataram.ac.id
Internet Source

jim.teknokrat.ac.id
Internet Source

pdfs.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Universidad Nacional de
Educación
Student Paper



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

repositorio.upse.edu.ec
Internet Source

Ayu Hartini, Wulan Tripuspita. "TEACHING
SPEAKING USING SHAKE CHOPSTICKS GAME",
PROJECT (Professional Journal of English
Education), 2019
Publication

Ulfatul Ma'rifah. "The The Implementation of
Project Based Learning in EFL Class: Fostering
students’ high order thinking and autonomy",
DIDAKTIKA : Jurnal Pemikiran Pendidikan,
2022
Publication

ejurnal.teknokrat.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.machung.ac.id
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

Ayah Isam Alrawashdeh, Norma Nawaf Al-
zayed. "Difficulties That English Teachers
Encounter while Teaching Listening
Comprehension and Their Attitudes towards
Them", English Language Teaching, 2017
Publication

e-journal.stbalia.ac.id
Internet Source



18 <1%

19 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

files.eric.ed.gov
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source


